Montana Region 105 Willo Ranch Season Ending Rallycross

Sorted by Cumulative -All Classes Combined w/ 1 AM & 1 PM Drop

10-Apr-21

Number Classs
171 MA
811 PA
13 MA
9 MA
44 MA
33 MA
71 MA
81 PA
1106 MA
826 SA

77 MA
72 MF
106 MA
150 SA
99 MA
55 MA
82 SA
32 MR
97 MA
36 MF
20 SA
17 SA
114 MA
46 MF
12 MA
460 MF
14 SA
90 PR
111 SA
52 SA
51 SA
152 SA
20 MR
76 PA

4 MA
6 SA

Driver's name
C.R. Eisenzimer
Michael Leach
John Weinzettel
Micheal Leach
Kito Brielmaier
Sean Mayberry
Mark Betourney
Tyler Leach

Cory Ehnes
Brandon Burgler
James Rowen
James Slingerland
Peng Du

Mike Baker

Russ Ehnes
Jimmy Arana
Robert Carvell
Chad Berg

Stan Howard
Rick Olson

Calvin Thiel
Charles Sandifer
Tony Modugno
Phil Clarke

Sean Dorrough
Jake Literal

Cory Jackson
Calvin Lindenmayer
Dennis Dempster
Ed Flaisig

Kevin Kromarek
Matt Flaisig

Nate Sloan

Ethan Marvick
Dirk Diggler Walden
Rhett Hulett
Trevor Coffman
Trace Hullett
Alan Dorman
Stephan Edwards
John Leach

Eric Evans

Ava Tolliver

Fastest Time - Per Course
Fastest Time Per Run

Car

2020 Can-Am

Subaru

2002 Subaru wrx
2010 Ford Taurus
2016 Yamaha YXZ
1999 Subaru Legacy
2020 Can-Am

Subaru

2002 Subaru Impreza
2001 Subaru Impreza
2000 Subaru RS

2018 Tesla Model 3
2013 Subaru STI

2002 Subaru Impeza WRX
2002 Subaru Impreza
1986 Audi 4000cs
1999 Audi A4

2015 Ford Focus ST
2002 Subaru Fast gray
2018 Ford F150

1999 Subaru Impreza OBS
2008 Subaru WRX
2001 Subaru Impreza
1992 Mazda Miata
1997 Subaru Impreza
1999 Honda Civic
2004 Subaru

2003 Audi A4

1998 Subaru Imprezza L coupe

2009 Scion Cowbell V2 XD

1989 Toyota Corolla All-Trac 4wd

2009 Scion Cowbell V2 XD
1995 Subaru Impreza
1987 Volvo 740

2020 Ford Raptor
2007 Volvo x70

2018 Subaru Impreza
2007 Volvo x70

2001 Ford Mustang
1998 Honda CR-V
Subaru

2019 Polaris XP 1000
2015 Subaru WRX

Overall w_Drops

67.215 53.726

69.157 68.058  67.215 55.689 54.332 54.226  53.726 54.184
Run AM1 Run AM2 Run AM3 Run PM1 RunPM2 RunPM3 RunPM4 RunPM5

Runl  Run2  Run3 Rund  Run5  Run6  Run7  Run8
70.459  68.058 67.215 55.689  54.332  54.226| 53.726 61.561(4)
69.362 69.87  68.387 55.811 59.573(1)  56.434  55.786  54.745
71535  70.341  69.898 55.872 55717 55943  54.951  54.184
72245 69.885  69.728 57.519  56.339  57.346  55.848  55.092
70.868  69.487  69.625 58.301 5751 56774  56.983  56.845
72701  70.766  70.724 57.967 56.947 57.255 57.042  55.859
73.133  71.609  69.983 58.62 57.122 57745  56.485  55.909
71549  73.191 70.09 56.659  58.112  59.372  56.537  55.922
71.999 70915  71.055 59.808(1) 57.95 57.341 57.345  56.934
72763  71.292  71.082 57.977 59.402 57.704 57.185  57.366
75.011(1) 73.886(1)  71.549 58.206  58.275 56.767 56.578  56.735
73.256 72721  75.763 59.876  57.347  57.288  58.726  55.517
75.892  73.686  71.099 58.248  58.151 58.371(1) 58.666(1)  56.375
76.665  74.223  72.786 59.65  58.172 57.44  57.525  57.638
73.478 72517  71.926 58.793  58.933 58.63  58.163  58.005
74362  73.431  72.588 61.523(1)  60.294  57.833 58.21 57.07
75.199  73.872  72.931 59.121  59.441 59.118  58.587  59.223
73.966  73.924  72.997 59.582  59.013  59.577  59.171 59.06
75.74  74.746 73.13 59.812  59.513  58.825 58.722  59.668
74811 74326  74.831 59.194  59.256  58.443 59.16  59.375
75.011 77.153(1) 74.804(1) 65.219(3)  58.398 60.919(1) 60.562(1)  56.544
77.946  75.035  74.484 61.583(1)  59.167 61.668(1) 58.99  57.222
76341  74.735  75.562 60.667 59.946  59.637  58.935  58.664
7734 75764  74.264 62.003 61.757 61.298  60.355  60.155
78.734 77.463(1) 78.779(2) 59.704  60.255 62.006(1)  59.758  59.366
77.059 75978  74.179 62.613 6239 62181  60.613 61.2
78.480(1)  77.829  77.529 62569  61.553  61.111  60.236  59.256
76.065 77.064(1)  76.078 62.6 62.181  62.505 60.826  60.809
77.935 81.667(1)  74.936 63.406 62.68 62564  60.617  60.181
80.921  76.623  75.479 62918 61.769  61.556  60.795 62.992(1)
7739  76.808 75221 63.501  62.253  62.482 61.06  61.653
77.73  76.672  75.981 63.424  62.628 61.423  61.748  61.555
77.08 79399  83.066 62.686  60.984  60.576  61.871  60.267
77.327 81565  78.323 62431 62.586 60.784  61.483  62.643
82.504  85.463  78.944 62309 62335 61462 63.391  61.391
78.668  77.809  76.317 63.184  63.696  64.208  64.147 64.15
81.03  79.601 79.872(1) 63.069  62.607 65.391 65.701(1)  62.721
81.091 81.828  78.066 65.112  64.261  64.561  62.785 62.79
83.077 82.397(1)  80.645 65.295  62.997 62.974  63.433 63.68
79.077  79.762  77.395 64.584  65.157  65.597  64.434 65.735(1)

69.157  71.591  68.601 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
96.296  82.854  82.029 71.611(1)  66.285 65104 64.788  63.085
87.493  87.525  85.818 69.909 66.778  65.926  63.891  64.281

Cumulative

(No Drop)
485.266

489.968
488.441
494.002
496.393
499.261
500.606
501.432
503.347
504.771
507.007
510.494
510.488
514.099
510.445
515.311
517.492
517.29
520.156
519.396
528.61
526.095
524.487
532.936
536.065
536.213
538.563
538.128
543.986
543.053
540.368
541.161
545.929
547.142
557.799
552.179
559.992
560.494
564.498
561.741
562.389
592.052
591.621

Drop

Morning
70.459

69.870
71.535
72.245
70.868
72.701
73.133
73.191
71.999
72.763
75.011
75.763
75.892
76.665
73.478
74.362
75.199
73.966
75.740
74.831
77.153
77.946
76.341
77.340
78.779
77.059
78.480
77.064
81.667
80.921
77.390
77.730
83.066
81.565
85.463
78.668
81.030
81.828
83.077
79.762
71.591
96.296
87.525

Drop

Afternoon

61.561
59.573
55.943
57.519
58.301
57.967
58.620
59.372
59.808
59.402
58.275
59.876
58.666
59.650
58.933
61.523
59.441
59.582
59.812
59.375
65.219
61.668
60.667
62.003
62.006
62.613
62.569
62.600
63.406
62.992
63.501
63.424
62.686
62.643
63.391
64.208
65.701
65.112
65.295
65.735
70.608
71.611
69.909
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Cumulative

W/Drops
353.246

360.525
360.963

364.238
367.224

368.593
368.853
368.869

371.540
372.606
373.721
374.855
375.930
377.784
378.034
379.426
382.852
383.742
384.604
385.190
386.238
386.481
387.479
393.593
395.280
396.541
397.514
398.464
398.913
399.140
399.477
400.007
400.177
402.934
408.945
409.303
413.261
413.554
416.126
416.244
420.190
424.145
434.187



7 SA
92 SR
77 SA
20 SF

140 PA
22 SA
18 PA

117 SA

Eleanor Lindenmayer

Tim Chovanak
Lance Whitehorse
Ashley Olson

Rob Skawinski
Matt Stevens
Daniel Smith

Bob Lindenmayer

2003 Audi A4

2010 Ford Raptor

1987 Toyota Tercel
2010 Toyota Matrix
2004 Subaru wrx
Subaru Impreza

2012 Volkswagen Golf R
2003 Audi A4

95.083
86.367

85.97
89.954
76.435
89.838
98.154

82.35

90.108
84.861
83.232
85.536

77.07
82.972
89.179
78.774

Overall w_Drops

85.673
85.065
82.415
81.473
77.863
88.475
85.168
78.502

72.323 66.467 65.896 65.183 63.734
69.432 67.974 67.344 66.492 66.493
67.802 68.924 69.196 68.77 67.467
70.191 71.526 68.237 67.358 66.404
60.356 DNF DNF DNF DNF
76.973 71.886 68.62 68.178 68.784
70.608 66.517 65.902 DNF DNF
65.252 DNF DNF DNF DNF

604.467
594.028
593.776
600.679
592.312
615.726
623.697
623.514

95.083
86.367
85.970
89.954
77.863
89.838
98.154
82.350

72.323
69.432
69.196
71.526
70.608
76.973
70.608
76.973
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437.061
438.229
438.610
439.199
443.841
448.915
454.935
464.191



